
Date Day Subject

Target Prelims 2022 Schedule

April 30, 2022 Saturday Indian Polity 1

May 1, 2022 Sunday Indian Polity 2

May 2, 2022 Monday Indian Economy 1

May 3, 2022 Tuesday Indian Economy 2

May 4, 2022 Wednesday International Relations 1

May 5, 2022 Thursday Places in News

May 6, 2022 Friday Art & Culture - Places in News

May 7, 2022 Saturday Indian Polity 3

May 8, 2022 Sunday Indian Polity 4

May 9, 2022 Monday Govt Schemes 1

May 10, 2022 Tuesday Govt Schemes 2

May 11, 2022 Wednesday Environment & Ecology 1

May 12, 2022 Thursday Environment & Ecology 2

May 13, 2022 Friday Environment & Ecology 3

May 14, 2022 Saturday Indian Economy 3

May 15, 2022 Sunday Indian Economy 4

May 16, 2022 Monday Science & Technology 1

May 17, 2022 Tuesday Science & Technology 2

May 18, 2022 Wednesday Science & Technology 3

May 19, 2022 Thursday Reports & Indices

May 20, 2022 Friday International Relations 2

May 21, 2022 Saturday International Relations 3


